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Divisiones y puertas de paso
Glazed room dividers and doors
Divisions et portes d’accès

Correderas
Sliding doors
Portes coulissantes

Características técnicas
Technical characteristics | Caractéristiques techniques
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10-12-14 mm62,4x62 mm 80,9x62 mm

17x12 mm

Pesos | Weights | Poids

Especificaciones
Specifications
Spécifications

Perfileria
Profiles
Profils

Pictogramas | Pictograms | Pictogrammes

(Cotas en mm / Dimensions in mm / Dimensions en mm)

Sección tipo
Cross-section | Section type

10 mm > 20 mm
 12 mm > 18 mm
14 mm > 14 mm

SV - X150 (MONTAJE A PARED l WALL MOUNT l 
FIXATION À MUR) SV - X150 (MONTAJE A PARED DE VIDRIO l GLASS 

WALL MOUNT l FIXATION SUR VERRE) SV - X150 (OPCIÓN VIDRIO FIJO l FIXED GLASS 
OPTION l OPTION VERRE FIXE)

(MONTAJE A PARED l WALL MOUNT l 
FIXATION À MUR)

10 mm > 22 mm
12 mm > 20 mm
14 mm > 16 mm

VIDRIO FIJO 
FIXED GLASS
VERRE FIXE

VIDRIO FIJO 
FIXED GLASS
VERRE FIXE

10 mm > 21 mm
12 mm > 19 mm
14 mm > 15 mm

FT 
VIDRIO FIJO  
FIXED GLASS
VERRE FIXE

MÁX. 150 kg

ANTI-SHOCK RODAMIENTO A 
BOLAS BALL BEARING                 
ROULEMENT À BILLES

VIDEO 
NEWS

VIDEO 
INSTALACIÓN 
INSTALLATION

                                     Simple 
            MIN. 785 mm                            

                                      Double       
              MIN. 1080 mm

80x62 mm

FT 

80x62 mm

FT 
VIDRIO FIJO  
FIXED GLASS
VERRE FIXE

hasta l up to l jusqu’à 150 kg por hoja l per panel l par panneau hasta l up to l jusqu’à 331 lb por hoja l per panel l par panneau

Variantes de instalación | Installation possibilities | Variantes d’installation
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(Cotas en mm / Dimensions in mm / Dimensions en mm)

Sección tipo
Cross-section | Section type
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SV - X150 (MONTAJE A FALSO TECHO l FALSE CEILING 
MOUNT l ASSEMBLAGE FAUX PLAFOND) SV - X150 (OPCIÓN VIDRIO FIJO l FIXED GLASS 

OPTION l OPTION VERRE FIXE)
(MONTAJE A FALSO TECHO l FALSE CEILING 
MOUNT l ASSEMBLAGE FAUX PLAFOND)

SV - X150 (MONTAJE A TECHO l CEILING MOUNT l 
MONTAGE À PLAFOND) SV - X150 (OPCIÓN VIDRIO FIJO l FIXED GLASS 

OPTION l OPTION VERRE FIXE)
(MONTAJE A TECHO l CEILING MOUNT l 
MONTAGE À PLAFOND)

21mm - 10 mm
19mm - 12mm
15mm - 14mm
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Correderas
Sliding doors
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Sistemas de montaje
Assembly system | Système de montage
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SV - X150

1 2 3

2

4

3

(MONTAJE PINZAS l CLAMPS ASSEMBLY l 
ASSEMBLAGE PINCES)

13 N/m

MIN. 785mm
25 195 342 195 25

SOFTPRO SIMPLE

25 25E195 195E640

MIN. 1080mm

SOFTPRO DOUBLE

Min.680mm 

25 195 25195

ANTI-SHOCK RETENEDOR  l  RETAINNING STOPPER  l  FREIN DE RETENUE

16 16

MIN. 680mm 

204 204

SV - X150 (MONTAJE A PARED l WALL MOUNT l 
FIXATION À MUR)

*TORNILLO DIN-7505 6x50

± 3mm
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Sistemas de montaje
Assembly system | Système de montage
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SV - X150 (MONTAJE A TECHO l CEILING MOUNT l 
ASSEMBLAGE A SOSTRE)

SV - X150 (MONTAJE A PARED CON VIDRIO FIJO l WALL MOUNT WITH 
FIXED GLASS l FIXATION À MUR AVEC VERRE FIXE)

SV - X150 (MONTAJE A TECHO CON VIDRIO FIJO l CEILING MOUNT WITH 
FIXED GLASS l FIXATION À PLAFOND AVEC VERRE FIXE)

*CUT TO SIZE
*CORTAR A MEDIDA

*COUPER À MIDE

SV - X150 (MONTAJE A FALSO TECHO l FALSE CEILING MOUNT l 
ASSEMBLAGE FAUX PLAFOND)

SIN VIDRIO FIJO
WITHOUT FIX GLASS
SANS VERRE FIXE

CON VIDRIO FIJO
WITH FIX GLASS
AVEC VERRE FIXE

Ver Video de instalación
Watch installation Video

Voir la Vidéo d’installation 

Ver Video News 
Watch Video News 

Voir Video News
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